
Seniors’ Friendly Matches 

 
Would you like to play other local courses? 

   Would you like to meet and play with other golfers? 
      Would you like to have a meal and socialise after golf? 
                Everyone is welcome to play. 
 
Gentlemen, 
It is that time again when we are organising to play seniors’ friendly 
matches with various clubs in the local area. These have been arranged so 

that we play both home and away matches with each of the clubs as shown 
in the attachment on the dates listed. 

For those of you who have not previously played in these matches they are 

very enjoyable and a good day out for all involved. They may be on 
courses you have not previously played, and you may have the opportunity 

to play with other people who may not be in your normal group or “roll-
up.” 

Each match has teams of 12 and following the games we all have a meal 
and socialise in the club house and the host club normally presents a prize 

to the visiting teams player who is nearest the pin on a specific hole.  

 
How does it work 

We will be sending emails to all senior members approximately one month 
before each match and a “match entry sheet” for you to enter your name 

will be put on the notice board in the main lobby 3 weeks before the 
match. The Captain for the match will email you a few days before the 

match with details of the arrangements for the day. For continuity we like 

to have the same team play in both the home and away matches. This 
helps develop friendships with members of the other clubs. 

 
More details 
If you have any questions or want more details please talk to, or email 

Dave Warburton (david@dfwarburton.co.uk) or Graham Paine 
(paineg@btinternet.com) 

 
Come and Join Us 

We hope many new faces will join us to make this year of senior’s friendly 

matches great fun for all. 

 

Seniors Committee 
 

 

 

 

 

 



KNIGHTON HEATH GOLF CLUB 

SENIORS MATCHES 2022 

 
 

DATE CLUB VENUE TEAM TEE  

TIME 

CONFIRM 

March Monday 28 Came Down Knighton Heath  10.30am Confirmed 

April Thursday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

7 

20 

28 

Canford School 

Sherborne 

Ashley Wood 

Knighton Heath 

Knighton Heath 

Knighton Heath 

 13.00pm 

1.00pm 

1.00pm 

Confirmed 

Confirmed 

Confirmed 

May Thursday 

Friday 

Wednesday 

Monday 

Monday 

5 

13 

 18 

23 

30 

Isle of Purbeck 

Meyrick Park 

Salisbury &SW 

Lyme Regis 

Bramshaw 

Knighton Heath 

Meyrick Park 

Knighton Heath 

Knighton Heath 

Knighton Heath 

 1.00pm 

1.00pm 

1.00pm 

10.30am 

10.30am 

Confirmed 

Confirmed 

Confirmed 

Confirmed 

Confirmed 

June Friday 

Thursday 

Monday 

 

10 

16 

20 

 

Ferndown 

Canford School 

Weymouth 

 

Knighton Heath 

Canford School 

Knighton Heath 

 

 1.00pm 

11.00am 

10,30am 

 

Confirmed 

Confirmed 

Confirmed 

 

July Monday 

Wednesday 

Wednesday  

Monday 

4 

13 

20 

25 

Ashley Wood 

Salisbury &SW 

Ferndown 

Barton on Sea 

Ashley Wood 

Salisbury 

Ferndown 

Barton on Sea 

 11.30 

12.24pm 

13.30pm 

12.00pm 

Confirmed 

Confirmed 

Confirmed 

Confirmed 

August Thursday 

Tuesday 

Tuesday 

Monday 

Tuesday 

4 

9 

16 

22 

30 

Lyme Regis 

Crane Valley 

DGCC 

Isle of Purbeck 

Barton on Sea 

Lyme Regis 

Crane Valley 

DGCC 

Isle of Purbeck 

Knighton Heath 

 13.15pm 

12.30pm 

12.28pm 

12.00pm 

1.30pm 

Confirmed 

Confirmed 

Confirmed 

Confirmed 

Confirmed 

September Thursday 

Monday 

Tuesday  

Monday 

8 

12 

20 

26 

Meyrick Park 

DGCC 

Sherborne 

Crane Valley 

Knighton Heath 

Knighton Heath 

Sherborne 

Knighton Heath 

 1.00pm 

10.30am 

12.30pm 

10.30am 

Confirmed 

Confirmed 

Confirmed 

Confirmed 

October Wednesday 

Monday  

Tuesday 

5 

10 

18 

Bramshaw 

Came Down 

Weymouth 

Bramshaw  

Came Down 

Weymouth 

Manor 12.03pm 

12.00pm 

11.30am 

Confirmed 

Confirmed 

Confirmed 

 


