Seniors' Friendly Matches

Would you like to play other local courses? Would you like to meet and play with other golfers? Would you like to have a meal and socialise after golf? Everyone is welcome to play.

Gentlemen,

It is that time again when we are organising to play seniors' friendly matches with various clubs in the local area. These have been arranged so that we play both home and away matches with each of the clubs as shown in the attachment on the dates listed.

For those of you who have not previously played in these matches they are very enjoyable and a good day out for all involved. They may be on courses you have not previously played, and you may have the opportunity to play with other people who may not be in your normal group or "rollup."

Each match has teams of 12 and following the games we all have a meal and socialise in the club house and the host club normally presents a prize to the visiting teams player who is nearest the pin on a specific hole.

How does it work

We will be sending emails to all senior members approximately one month before each match and a "match entry sheet" for you to enter your name will be put on the notice board in the main lobby 3 weeks before the match. The Captain for the match will email you a few days before the match with details of the arrangements for the day. For continuity we like to have the same team play in both the home and away matches. This helps develop friendships with members of the other clubs.

More details

If you have any questions or want more details please talk to, or email Dave Warburton (david@dfwarburton.co.uk) or Graham Paine (paineg@btinternet.com)

Come and Join Us

We hope many new faces will join us to make this year of senior's friendly matches great fun for all.

Seniors Committee

KNIGHTON HEATH GOLF CLUB SENIORS MATCHES 2022

	DATE		CLUB	VENUE	TEAM	TEE	CONFIRM
						TIME	
March	Monday	28	Came Down	Knighton Heath		10.30am	Confirmed
April	Thursday	7	Canford School	Knighton Heath		13.00pm	Confirmed
	Wednesday	20	Sherborne	Knighton Heath		1.00pm	Confirmed
	Thursday	28	Ashley Wood	Knighton Heath		1.00pm	Confirmed
May	Thursday	5	Isle of Purbeck	Knighton Heath		1.00pm	Confirmed
	Friday	13	Meyrick Park	Meyrick Park		1.00pm	Confirmed
	Wednesday	18	Salisbury &SW	Knighton Heath		1.00pm	Confirmed
	Monday	23	Lyme Regis	Knighton Heath		10.30am	Confirmed
	Monday	30	Bramshaw	Knighton Heath		10.30am	Confirmed
June	Friday	10	Ferndown	Knighton Heath		1.00pm	Confirmed
	Thursday	16	Canford School	Canford School		11.00am	Confirmed
	Monday	20	Weymouth	Knighton Heath		10,30am	Confirmed
July	Monday	4	Ashley Wood	Ashley Wood		11.30	Confirmed
e erzy	Wednesday	13	Salisbury &SW	Salisbury		12.24pm	Confirmed
	Wednesday	20	Ferndown	Ferndown		13.30pm	Confirmed
	Monday	25	Barton on Sea	Barton on Sea		12.00pm	Confirmed
August	Thursday	4	Lyme Regis	Lyme Regis		13.15pm	Confirmed
	Tuesday	9	Crane Valley	Crane Valley		12.30pm	Confirmed
	Tuesday	16	DGCC	DGCC		12.28pm	Confirmed
	Monday	22	Isle of Purbeck	Isle of Purbeck		12.00pm	Confirmed
	Tuesday	30	Barton on Sea	Knighton Heath		1.30pm	Confirmed
September	Thursday	8	Meyrick Park	Knighton Heath		1.00pm	Confirmed
	Monday	12	DGCC	Knighton Heath		10.30am	Confirmed
	Tuesday	20	Sherborne	Sherborne		12.30pm	Confirmed
	Monday	26	Crane Valley	Knighton Heath		10.30am	Confirmed
October	Wednesday	5	Bramshaw	Bramshaw	Manor	12.03pm	Confirmed
	Monday	10	Came Down	Came Down		12.00pm	Confirmed
	Tuesday	18	Weymouth	Weymouth		11.30am	Confirmed